Sammanstallning av Cour se Evaluation sida 1

Sammanstallning av Course Evaluation
13 av 40 har svarat

Fréga 1: How well did the course goa show at the beginning of the course? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1 svar (8%)
- O svar (0%)
- 6 svar (46%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 4 svar (31%)
- O svar (0%)

Medelvarde 3,615

OO WNPEF

Fréga 2: How useful did you find the course webpages? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 5 svar (38%)
- 7 svar (54%)
- 0 svar (0%)

Medelvérde 4,462

OO WN P

Fréga 3: What do you think about the lecture notes? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1 svar (8%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 5 svar (38%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 3 svar (23%)

Medelvérde 4,154

OO WNPEF

Fréga 4: What do you think about the books? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ
1- 2 svar (15%)
2 - 2 svar (15%)
3- 2 svar (15%)
4 - 3 svar (23%)
5 - 2 svar (15%)
6 - 2 svar (15%)

Medelvarde 3,538
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Fréga 5: Which percentage of lectures did you attend? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 100 - 2 svar (15%)
- 80-9svar (69%)
- 60- 1svar (8%)

- 40- 1 svar (8%)

- 20- 0 svar (0%)

- 0-0svar (0%)

Medelvarde 78,462

Fréga 6: How was the lecturer pedagogically? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-0Osvar (0%)
- 2-3svar (23%)
- 3-0Osvar (0%)
- 4-4svar (31%)
- 5-4svar (31%)
- 6-2svar (15%)

Medelvérde 4,154

Fréga 7: What use did you have of the lectures? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 1-1svar (8%)
- 2-1lsvar (8%)
- 3-3svar (23%)
- 4-59svar (38%)
- 5-3svar (23%)
- 6-0svar (0%)

Medelvarde 3,615

Fréga 8: Was the |lecturer enthusiastic and motivated? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1-1svar (8%)
- 2-0svar (0%)
- 3-0svar (0%)
- 4-4svar (31%)
- 5-3svar (23%)
- 6-5svar (38%)

Medelvarde 4,769

Fréaga 9: How well did the lecturer answer questions? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 1-1svar (8%)
- 2-1svar (8%)
- 3-1svar (8%)
- 4-1svar (8%)
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5- 6 svar (46%)
6 - 3 svar (23%)

Medelvarde 4,462

Fréga 10: How friendly and helpful was the lecturer during breaks, in Emails, etc? (13
personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 4 svar (31%)

Medelvérde 4,615

OO WN P

Fréga 11: Did the lecturer use avalable tools appropriately (OH, video, etc)? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 7 svar (54%)
- 4 svar (31%)

Medelvérde 5

OO WNEF

Fréga 12: Which percentage of lab sessions did you attend? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ
100 - 7 svar (54%)
80 - 5 svar (38%)
60 - 1 svar (8%)
40 - 0 svar (0%)
20 - 0 svar (0%)
0- O svar (0%)

Medelvarde 89,231

Fréga 13: What use did you have of the lab assignments? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 4 svar (31%)
- 6 svar (46%)

Medelvérde 5,077

OO WN P
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Fréga 14: Were the lab assignments interesting and stimulating? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- O svar (0%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 4 svar (31%)
- 6 svar (46%)

Medelvarde 5

OO WNPEF

Fréga 15: How well did the lab assignments fit the course content? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 0 svar (0%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 5 svar (38%)
- 4 svar (31%)

Medelvérde 4,846

OO WN P

Fréga 16: The lecture rooms concerning light, acoustics, and air? (13 personer)

Svar salter nativ

- 0 svar (0%)
- 1 svar (8%)
- 2 svar (15%)
- 3 svar (23%)
- 5 svar (38%)
- 2 svar (15%)

Medelvarde 4,385

OO WNPEF

Fréga 17: The rooms for tutorials and lab sessions? (13 personer)

Svarsalter nativ

- 1 svar (8%)
- O svar (0%)
- O svar (0%)
- 7 svar (54%)
- 5 svar (38%)
- O svar (0%)

Medelvarde 4,154

OO WNPEF

Fréga 18: Did you have all prerequisite knowledge for the course? (13 personer)

Svar salternativ
1-1svar (8%)
2 - 2 svar (15%)



3 - 0 svar (0%)

4 - 3 svar (23%)
5- 4 svar (31%)
6 - 3 svar (23%)

Medelvéarde 4,231
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Fréga 19: How meaningful do you consider the course? (13 personer)

Svarsalternativ

1- 0svar (0%)
2 - O svar (0%)
3- 2 svar (15%)
4 - 3 svar (23%)
5- 4 svar (31%)
6 - 4 svar (31%)

Medelvarde 4,769

Fréga 20: Comments? (2 personer)

Kommentarer

Jag hade inte den forkunskapen som kravdes.
the lecturer speaks too fast sometimes, and uses complicated words that | don't understand. Maybe we should take a
english course before we start learning everything in english...



